
Mixed Vegetables
Chicken
Steak
Shrimp
French Fries
Steamed Rice
FFried Rice
Sweet Carrots
Zucchini
Onion
Zucchini & Onion
Salad
Japanese Soup
MushMushroom
Broccoli
Cabbage
Noodle
Shrimp Sauce    (Medium) 1.50  (Large) 4.75

6.00
6.50
7.75
7.75
3.00
3.00
3.503.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
4.00
3.75
3.25
3.503.50
3.50
4.00
4.50

Side Order

Desserts
Cheesecake       NY Style 3.50       Green Tea 4.00

Drinks
Sweet/Unsweet Tea
Soft Drink
Bottled Water

2.60
2.60
1.80

               Non Alcoholic
Strawberry Daiquiri
Piña Colada
Miami Vice

4.75
4.75
4.75

Mon, Wed & Thurs:           Fri & Sat:            Sunday & Tues
     11 AM - 9 PM             11 AM - 10PM               CLOSED

                       H O U R S

Tel. (803) - 366 -7007
Dine-In and Carry Out Available!

4859 Old York Road Suite 102
Rock Hill, SC, 29732

Chicken  8.25    Steak    9.25      Shrimp  9.25   
    

(Age 12 and under. Include Fried rice, Sweet Carrots and shrimp/steak sauce)
Kid’s Plate



Vegetables
(Zucchini, onion, mushroom, broccoli, and fresh carrot)
* Hibachi Chicken
(Chicken sauteed with mushroom)
* Teriyaki Chicken
(Chicken sauteed with broccoli in our special teriyaki sauce)
* Hiba* Hibachi Steak
(Steak sauteed with mushroom)
* Teriyaki Steak
(Steak sauteed with broccoli in our special teriyaki sauce)
Koizumi Fish
(Flounder filet sauteed with broccoli)
Hibachi Shrimp
(Shrimp sauteed with b(Shrimp sauteed with broccoli)
Hibachi Jumbo Shrimp
(Jumbo Shrimp sauteed with broccoli)
Hibachi Scallop
(Scallop sauteed with broccoli)
Koizumi Salmon
(Salmon sauteed with broccoli)
YYakiniku Steak
(Thin sliced steak with onion, cooked in teriyaki sauce)
* Replace mushrooms/ broccoli with zucchini, onion, or cabbage, ADD 50 cents.

9.25

10.25

10.25

11.50

11.50

12.00

11.5011.50

13.00

13.75

12.50

12.50

Mixed Vegetables
Chicken & Mushroom
Steak & Mushroom
Shrimp & Broccoli

Chicken    11.25          Steak   12.50         Scallop  14.75   
        Shrimp   12.50         Jumbo Shrimp   14.00  

10.25
11.25
12.50
12.50

(Include shrimp or steak sauce; Yakisoba noodles replace rice and carrots)

(Mixed Vegetables replace rice; include sweet carrots and shrimp/steak sauce)

(Include Fried Rice, Sweet Carrots, and shrimp or steak sauce)
Single Order Combination Plates

Steak & Chicken
Steak & Shrimp
Steak & Scallop
Steak & Jumbo Shrimp
Shrimp & Chicken
Shrimp & Scallop
ChiChicken & Scallop
Chicken & Jumbo Shrimp
Scallop & Jumbo Shrimp
Koizumi Imperial (Steak, Chicken & Shrimp)

14.50
15.50
17.75
17.50
14.50
17.75
16.7516.75
16.50
19.75
20.50

(Include Fried rice, Sweet Carrots and shrimp or steak sauce)

*To replace fried rice and sweet carrots with Yakisoba noodles
or fried rice for mixed vegetables (Low Carb) add $1.

Yakisoba Noodles

Low Carb Plates

Appetizers
Egg Roll  (Pork w/ vegetables)
Spring Roll (Vegetables)
Chicken Yakitori
(Deep fried chicken on skewer marinated in teriyaki sauce)
Shrimp Katsu
(Deep fried jumbo shrimp w/ sweet & sour sauce)
AAgedashi Tofu
(Deep fried tofu coated in light batter)
Edamame (Steamed and lightly salted soybean)
Japanese Style Chicken Wings (5 pcs)
Gyoza (Fried pork dumpling - 5 pcs)

2.60
1.70
7.60

9.00

5.25

5.50
8.508.50
5.75


