Kid's Plate

(Age 12 and under. Include Fried rice, Sweet Carrots and shrimp/steak sauce)

Chicken

8.25

Steak 9.25

Shrimp

9.25

Side Order

, -	
Mixed Vegetables	6.00
Chicken	6.50
Steak	7.75
Shrimp	7.75
French Fries	3.00
Steamed Rice	3.00
Fried Rice	3.50
Sweet Carrots	3.50
Zucchini	3.50
Onion	3.50
Zucchini & Onion	4.00
Salad	3.75
Japanese Soup	3.25
Mushroom	3.50
Broccoli	3.50
Cabbage	4.00
Noodle	4.50
Shrimp Sauce (Medium) 1.50	(Large) 4.75

^{*}Side orders do not come with shrimp or steak sauce.

Drinks

Sweet/Unsweet Tea	2.60	Non Alcoholic	
Soft Drink	2.60	Strawberry Daiquiri	4.75
Bottled Water	1.80	Piña Colada	4.75
		Miami Vice	4.75

Desserts

Cheesecake NY Style 3.50

Green Tea 4.00



4859 Old York Road Suite 102 Rock Hill, SC, 29732 **Tel. (803) - 366 -7007**

Dine-In and Carry Out Available!

HOURS

Mon, Wed & Thurs: 11 AM - 9 PM **Fri & Sat:** 11 AM - 10PM

Sunday & Tues CLOSED



STYGLE OVAEV
(Include Fried Rice, Sweet Carrots, and shrimp or steak sauce)

Combination	Plates

(Include Fried rice, Sweet Carrots and shrimp or steak sauce)

Vegetables	9.25	Steak & Chicken	14.50
(Zucchini, onion, mushroom, broccoli, and fresh carrot)		Steak & Shrimp	15.50
* Hibachi Chicken	10.25	Steak & Scallop	1 <i>7.75</i>
(Chicken sauteed with mushroom)		Steak & Jumbo Shrimp	1 <i>7</i> .50
* Teriyaki Chicken	10.25	Shrimp & Chicken	14.50
(Chicken sauteed with broccoli in our special teriyaki sauce)		Shrimp & Scallop	1 <i>7.75</i>
* Hibachi Steak	11.50	Chicken & Scallop	16.75
(Steak sauteed with mushroom)		Chicken & Jumbo Shrimp	16.50
* Teriyaki Steak	11.50	Scallop & Jumbo Shrimp	19.75
(Steak sauteed with broccoli in our special teriyaki sauce)		Koizumi Imperial (Steak, Chicken & Shrimp)	20.50
Koizumi Fish	12.00		
(Flounder filet sauteed with broccoli)		*To replace fried rice and sweet carrots with Yakisoba n	oodles
Hibachi Shrimp	11.50	or fried rice for mixed vegetables (Low Carb) add \$1.	
(Shrimp sauteed with broccoli)			
Hibachi Jumbo Shrimp	13.00	Low Carb Plates	
(Jumbo Shrimp sauteed with broccoli)		(Mixed Vegetables replace rice; include sweet carrots and shrimp/steal	k sauce)
Hibachi Scallop	13.75	Chicken 11.25 Steak 12.50 Scallop	14.75
(Scallop sauteed with broccoli)		Shrimp 12.50 Jumbo Shrimp 14.00	
Koizumi Salmon	12.50	,	
(Salmon sauteed with broccoli)		Appetizers	
Yakiniku Steak	12.50		2.60
(Thin sliced steak with onion, cooked in teriyaki sauce)		Egg Roll (Pork w/ vegetables)	2.80 1.70
* Replace mushrooms/ broccoli with zucchini, onion, or cabbage, ADD 5	0 cents.	Spring Roll (Vegetables)	7.60
		Chicken Yakitori	7.00
Yakisoba Noodles		(Deep fried chicken on skewer marinated in teriyaki sauce)	0.00
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	4 . \	Shrimp Katsu	9.00
(Include shrimp or steak sauce; Yakisoba noodles replace rice and carr	ors)	(Deep fried jumbo shrimp w/ sweet & sour sauce)	5 25
Mixed Vegetables	10.25	Agedashi Tofu	5.25
Chicken & Mushroom	11.25	(Deep fried tofu coated in light batter)	
Steak & Mushroom	12.50	Edamame (Steamed and lightly salted soybean)	5.50
Shrimp & Broccoli	12.50	Japanese Style Chicken Wings (5 pcs)	8.50 5.75
	1 2.50	Gyoza (Fried pork dumpling - 5 pcs)	5.75